
Friday, November 5
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m.,.1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070erect m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Charies Williams Conducts
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Lady Traveller
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 In Strict Tempo
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 South of the Border
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): WeekendEntertainment; Gardening with Georgeae i Stayed There, by Dorothea Job-t

3.30 Lignt Orchestral and Vocalists
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Mario Lanza.
4.15 At the Console
4.30 Variety Hour
5.30 Benny Goodman Entertains
5.45 Evening Star: Freddy Gardner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.20 Evening Entracte6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Daily Diary
6.50 Harmonica Harmonies7.0 uiz Kids
7.30 horal Interlude

7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 In Quieter Mood
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Songs Around the Bonfire
9.32 Fiji Cruise
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Tonight We Dance
12. 0 Close down

228 ws tm
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Celebrity Artists
9.45 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good ftdea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery.of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): 1! Stayed
There, by Dorothea Joblin; Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainment
.30 Billy Tennent’s Orchestra
3.45 Patti Page4.0 Music of Today
4.15 Johnny Mercer
4.30 The Ambrose Orchestra
4.45 Teresa Brewer

wo
SC Olas DOPOD PPL TO
5. 0 Hammond Organists
5.15 Norman Wisdom
5.30 Romantic Mood
5.45 Peqay Lee

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Gordon MacRae
Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
Quiz Kids
March of Science
Naaire Goodson
Three Roads to DestinyBlack and White Keys
Jean Sablon
Epitaph for Henriette
From Our Long-Playing LibraryFiji Cruise
Sporting Digest
Contraband
Dancing Time
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs1:2 Breakfast Calli
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hili)8.15 For Junior :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
14. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Menage11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. O Lunch Session /

2. On.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News; |
tayed There: Agra, by Dorothea Job-
; True Confessions
Window ShoppingPetula Clark
Strike Uo the Band
Bass Ballads
Variety’ HourJunior LeaguersMoments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME
Sammy Kaye and Dick Todd
Jo Stafford
Feibel Quartet and the Three Suns|Some New Releases :

The Quiz Kids
Joseph Schmidt
Scrapbook
Three Roads to Destiny
Cyril Stapleton’s OrchestraKirkintilloch Junior Choir
Light Variety
Roberto Inglez and his OrchestraFiji CruiseWorld ProgrammeTunetime
Sports Preview
Contraband
New Brighton is on the Air
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and MarriageRandom Records
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
-m. Recent RecordingsThe Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Orchestral Corner
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
verseas News; Weekend Entertainment;
Stayed There: New Orleans
Afternoon Musicale
Martin and Lewis
Hammond Harmonies
Olid But Not Forgotten
Music, Mirth and Melody paTeatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Disc Parade
In Town Tonight (Brian Russ)Off the Record
The Quiz Kids
Melody MixtureThree Roads to Destiny
Variety
1 SpyStartime
Fiji Cruise
Rhythm on Record
Talking Sport (Brian Russ)Contraband
Radio RoundaboutWith the Dance Bands
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.46 Vocal Spotlight: Peggy Taylor10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 True Confessions10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reportzr (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music for All Tastes12. 0 Lunch Music "12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Results from the Royal Agricul-tural Society of New Zealand’s 24th
Annual Show
1.30 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2. 0 World Concert Band
2.15 Sinatra Sings2.30 Women’s Hour (Betty Driver):Dark Abyss
3.30 Symphonic Interlude3.45 British Choral Groups4.0 Tavern Bands
4.15 The Weavers
4.30 Chris Hamilton’s Hammond Organs4.45 Light Concert
5.15 Popular Parade
5.45 New Concert Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Results from Royal Show
Evening Star: Bobby Wayne (vocal)6.45 Hits of the Thirties
7. 0 Johnny Napoleon
7.15 Jack Fina’s Orchestra
7.30 Flanagan and Allen
7.46 "ae Grey Goose8. 0 David’s Children
3.15 Mystery Stable
8.30 Chorus Time8.45 Country Digest (ivan Tabor)9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 Polkas and Waltzes
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. O Charles Sweet and his Orchestra
10.15 They Walk by Night7030 Close down

Norman Wisdom has been hailed as
the successor to Charlie Chaplin. He
has a pleasant singing voice as well
as the gift of humour, as listeners will
hear when he

siory, (rem P at’ 5.15..
2ZA will broadcast results .rom the
Royal Agricultural Society’s Show at
12.33 p.m. and 6.30.

PETULA CLARK features from 3ZB at
3.45 this afternoon
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Hereis thepopular VanHeuten

Harding'shirt from the Harding"0
famousVanHeusen
range:Alwayscorrect,
supremelycomfortable;itembodies the
consistentlyhigh
standardofworkman-
shipapparentinall
shirtsbearingthis
distinguishedname:
Both thepre-shrunk
neckbandandthesemi-
stiffcollarare woven on
thecurve, to fitmore
naturallyand comfort-
ably:Cuffsaresemi-stiff,

too:

VanHeusenegisteredBadl Hard NZ: Distributors: Simms Jones Ltd_ 22| Lichfield Street;
Christchurch; 8Iso at Auckland andWellington.
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